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H(b) If 'Yes,' enter number of Mutates ► ...............

H(c) Are all a121ates mdllded? q Yes p No
(I'NO, aitash a fist. See inthuctions.)

H(d) Is this a separate r an Sled by an
og tmn covered by a gad nhm9? q Yes ® N-

I Group Exemptio i Number ►
M Check ► ® if the organizer n is not required

to attach ScK 8 (Form 990. 990-FZ_ or 990-PF1

evenu% Expenses, and CU jw in Net Assets or Fund Balances (Sw the instructions.-un

I Contributions , gifts, grants, and similar amounts received:

a pines public support . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1a 5124.00

b Indirect public support . . . . . . . . . . . . 1b

1ec Government contributions (grants) . .

d Total (add lines 1a through 1c) (cash $ 5124 .00 noncash $ ) Id 5,124.00

2 Program service revenue including government fees and contracts (from Part VII fine 93) 2,

3 Membership dues and assessments . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 12,662.00. .
4 Interest on savings and temporary cash investments . . . . . . . . . . 4 1,751.68

5 Dividends and interest from securities . . . . . . . . 5.
6a Gross rents . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6a 2,650.00

b Less rental expenses . . . . . . . 1,715.10. . . . . ..
c Net rental income or (loss) (subtract fine 6b from tine 6a) . . . . . . . . . 6c 934.90

7 Other investment income (describe ► 7

m 8a Gross amount from sales of assets other W
sectuffies (B) Other

than inventory . . . . . . . . 8a

b Less: cost or other basis and sales expenses, 8b

c Gain or Coss) (attach schedul e) . . . 8c

d Net gain or (loss) (combine One 8c, column (A) and (B)) . . . . . . . . . 8d

9 Special events and activities (attach schetI . If any amount is from gig, check here ► q

a Gross revenue (not including $ 5124.00 of

contributions reported on line 1 a) . . . . . . . . 9a 26456.00

9b 23833.68b Less: direct expenses other than fundraising expenses ,

c Net income or Coss) from special events (subtract line 9b from line 9a) 9e 2,622.32

10e Gross sales of inventory, less returns and allowances . . 10a 107,003.37

b Less: cost of goods sold . . . . . . 10b 76,843.02. . . . . .

c Gross profit or (loss) from sales of inventory (attach s ule) (subtract fine 10b from fine 108). 10c 30,160.35

11 Other revenue (from Part V11, fine 103) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
12 Total revenue (add firm 1d 1) . 12 53,255.25

13 Program services (from ' 44 13,

14 Management and general ire 44 co turn . .

$ 15 Fundraising (from line 44

,

p 15

U1
,

16 Payments to affiliates ( ?. ^oas
. . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . 16

17 Total expenses lines 6 17 60,321.88

18 Excess or (defityt) for they (s lie 12) 18 .066.63

19 Net assets or fund

.

19 303,355.21

20 Other changes in net assets or fund balances (attach expfa 0
= 21 Net assets or fund balances at end of yaw combine fines 18, 1 21 296 ,288.58

For Privacy Act and Paperwork Reduction Act Notice, see the separate 6 lions cam. No. 11282Y Form 990 (2005)



n990 () ^-(^6 J -) ) 0P Paget
Statement of M nest column (A). Columns (B), (C), and (D) are named for sedan 501(c){3) and (4)

Functional Empemm organizations and section 4947(a)(1) nomcempt a ble trusts but owl for others. (See the i s.l

.Do o uamounts reported on line
6b, 8b, 9b, 10b, or 16 of Part L

tW Taad {R Progrwn (G) Manageme d
d

(D)

22 Grants and allocations (attach schedule) . -

(cash $ 7037.10 nMcMh $ 750.00)

If this amourt includes foreign grants check here ► q
22

787.10
II

,

23 Specific assistance to individuals (attach
schedule) . . . . . . . . . . . 23

24 Benefits paid to or for members (attach
schedule) . . . . . . . . . . . 24

25 Compensation of officers directors etc. 25, ,

26 Other salaries and wages 26. . . . . . .

27 Pension plan contributions 27. . . • .

28 Other employee benefits 28. . . . . . .

29 Payroll taxes 29 2,533.27. . . . . . . . . . .

30 Professional fundraising fees 30. . . . . .

31 Accounting fees 31. . . . . . . .

32 Legal fees 32. . . . . . . . . . . .

33 Supplies 33 2950.00

.34 Telephone . . . 34 606.10•. . . . . . .

35 Postage and shipping 35 625.75. . • . . •
86 Occupancy 36 34,302.06. . . . . . . . . . .

37 Equipment rental and ma ntenance 37- . .

38 Printing and publications 38. . . . . . .

39 Travel 39. . . . . . . . . . . . .
conventions40 Conferences and meetings 40, , . .

41 Interest 41. . . . . . . . . . . . .

42 Deprecation depletion etc. (attach schedule) 42, ,

43 Other expenses not covered above (itemize):
Taxa Sales 43a 6,054.00_ •

b Liquor Permit 43b 240.00
- ---------_-

Liquor Liability Insurance 43c 2,557.00_

d Workers Compensation Insurance 43d 1,838.00
----------

e Workers Compensation Taxes - 43e 828.60

f -------- -------------------------------------------

9

44 Total functional eases. Add lines 22
through 43. (Organizatiorts completing
columns (B)-(D), carry these totals to lines
13-15) 4 0,321.88

Joint Costs. Check ► q if you are following SOP 98-2.
Are any joint costs from a combined educational campaign and fundraisvig solicitation reported in (B) Program services? . ► q Yes ® No

If "Yes,- enter ()i the aggregate amount of these joint costs $ W7 the amount allocated to Program services $
(m) the amount allocated to Management and general $ and (M) the amount allocated to Fundraising $

Form 990 9005)



F;wm 990 (2005) O 6 0 &1 3l o Page 3

000 Statement of Program Service Accomplishments (See the instructions.)

Form 990 is available for public inspection and, for some people, serves as the prrnmry or sn!e ..^urce of ..,;nation about a
pie4k„iar organization . How the public perceives an organization in such cases may be determined by the information presented
on its return. Therefore, please make sure the return is complete and accurate and fully describes, in Part III, the organization's
programs and accomplishments.

What is the organization's primary exempt purpose? ► abides Fraternal Benefits For Members ____ -___
---------------------------------------- -

State the numbert ur ose achievements in a dear and concise mannerizations must describe their exemAll

Program Service

.p pporgan ) wy
of dients served , publications issued , etc. Discuss achievements that are not measurable . (Section 501 (c)(3) and (4) (4) cos- =d 4947(a)( 1)

busts; to P''
Pm /0forganizations and 4947(a)(1) nonexempt charitable trusts must also enter the amount of grants and allocations to others.)

a Rental of upstairs meeting-room to members: The income is used for the purposes constituting

the basis for... exemption
- ---bass

- -------------------•- -_------- -_•--_-_
------ ----

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------•-----------------------------------------•----------------
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------ -------------------------------------- ---------
(Grants and allocations $ ) If this amount includes foreign grants, check here ► q

b The fraternal benefit objectives of the fraternal life insurance society were in accordance vAth the

---- -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -charter of this ettempt or9a l ion --------------------------------

------------------------------ -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------- -------------- -------•-----•- ................ ._...---------------•-------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ch
--
e

-
ck
--- ------

(Grants and allocations $ ) If than amount includes foreign grants, q

c --------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----•------------------- -------------
-------•--...----•--- ---------------- --•--------- ---------------------------------------• -----------------
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------•- ...................... ---------- -------....--•--------------------------------------------------••--•-

-- -------- - ------------------------------------------•------
(Grants and allocations $ ) It this amount includes fo eig^ grants, check tie ► q

d

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------- •---.. ................... ----------------------- ....... ------
( ira

-a-n- if -- ----------------------- : qav
---------

(Grants ) If the anoint includes torergn wants, d^ecF^ here ►
e Other program services (attach schedule)

(Grants and allocations $ ) If this amount includes foreign grants, check here ► q

f Total of Program Service Expenses (should equal line 44, column (B), Program services). . ►
Fwm 990 Roos)



Form 990 V005) 31 Page 4
Balance Sheets (See the ffWwctro s.)

Note: Where regtmed attached sdtedutes and amounts witlrin the desr Lion (N (M
w"..-..r ^:. be :.w cvN.v;-yew amauns only. Beg-g of year End ofyear

45 Cash--non-interest-bearing . . . . . . . . . . 105,639.75 45 100,198.80. . .

46 Savings and temporary cash investments . . . . . . . . . 46

47a47a Accounts receivable . . . . . . .

b Less: allowance for doubtful accounts 47b 47c

48a Pledges receivable . . . . .

b Less: allowance for doubtful accounts 48b 48c

49 Grants receivable . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 49

50 Receivables from officers, directors, trustees, and key employees
(attach schedule) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50

51a Other notes and loans receivable (attach
schedule) 51a

m b Less: allowance for doubtful accounts 51b 51c

a 52 Inventories for sale or use . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20,517.00 52 18,736.25

53 Prepaid expenses and deferred charges . . 53

54 Investments-securities (attach schedule) ► q Cost q FMV 54 1

55a Investments--land, buildings, and
equipment basis . . . . . . .

b Less: accumulated depredation (attach

. . 5Sbschedule) . . . . . . . 55c. .
56 Investments--other (attach schedule) . . . . . 56

57a Land, buildings and equipment basis . 57a,

b Less: accumulated depreciation (attach
schedule) 57b 177,198.46 57c 177,353.53

58 Other assets (describe ► ---------------------------------------------- ) 58

59 Total assets (must equal line 74). Add lines 45 through 58.. 303,355.21 59 296,288.58

60 Accounts payable and accrued expenses . . . . . . . . . 60

61 Grants payable . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 61

62 Deferred revenue . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 62

m 63 Loans from officers directors trustees and ke emplo ees (attach, , , y y
schedule) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 63

m 64a Tax-exempt bond liabilities (attach schedule) . . . . . . . .

b Mortgages and other notes payable (attach schedule) . . . . .
65 Other liabilities (describe ► ------------------------------------------- 65

66 Total 6abb0'itles. Add tines 60 through 65 - 66

Organizations that follow SFAS 117, check here ► q and complete fines
67 through 69 and lines 73 and 74.

6 67 Unrestricted 67

W 68 Temporarily restricted . . . . 68

W

. . . . . . . . . . . .
69 Permanently restricted . . . . . . . . . . 69

c

. . . . .

motions that do not follow SFAS 117, dheck here ► q and
U. complete fines 70 through 74.

0 70 Capital stock trust principal, or current funds. . 70, . . . . . .
71 Paid-in or capital surplus, or land, building, and equipment fund . 71

W 72 Retained earnings, endowment, accumulated income or other funds 303,355.21 72 296,288.58,

73 Total net assets or flmd balances (add lines 67 through 69 or lines

z 70 through 72;
column (A) must equal line 19; column (B) must equal line 21) . 303,355.21 73 296,288.58

74 Total liabilities and net asseftflund balances. Add fines 66 and 73. 303,355.21 74 296,288.58

L

Form 990 Roos)



F031 1 0 F" P-P 5
MPMEWY-M Reconciliation of Revenue per Audited Financial Statements With Revenue per Return (See the

instructions.)

a iotai revenue, gains, and other support per audited financial statements . . . . . . a

b Amounts included on fine a but not on Part I, line 12-

1 Net unrealized gains on investments . . . . . . . . . . . b1

2 Donated services and use of facilities . . . . . . . . . . . b2

3 Recoveries of prior year grants . . . . . . . . . . . . . W

4 Other (specify): ------------------ -------- -------------------------- --------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------
b4

-------
Add lines b1 through b4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . b

c Subtract line b from tine a . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . c

d Amounts included on Part 1, line 12, but not on line a:

1 Investment expenses not included on Part 1 , line 6b . . . . . . dl

2 Other (s- ------------------------------------------------------ ---- •-

--------------------------------------------------------------------------
d2

-------
Add lines dl and d2 . . . . . d

e Total revenue (Part I, line 12). Add fines c and d . . . ► e

Reconciliation of Expenses per Audited Financial Statements With Expenses Return

a Total expenses and losses per audited financial statements . . . . . . . . . . a. .

b Amounts included on line a but not on Part I , line 17:

1 Donated services and use of facilities . . . . . . . . . . bt

2 Prior year adjustments reported on Part I , fine 20 . . . . . . b2

3 Losses reported on Part I, li ne 20 . . . . . . . . . . . W
4 Other (specify)- ------------------------------------------------------ --------

------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------
b4

Add lines bt through b4 . . . b. . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . .

c Subtract line b from line a . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . c. . . . . .
d Amounts included on Part 1, line 17, but not on line a:

I Investment expenses not included on Part I , line 6b . . . . . . d1

2 Other (specify): -------------- --------------------------------------- -------
d2

Add lines d1 and d2 . . . . . . . . . . . . d
e Total expenses (Part 1, line 17). Add fines c and d . ► e

Current Officers, Directors, Trustees, and Key Employees (List each person who was an officer, director, trustee,
or kev employee at any time during the near even if they were not comnensated.)15ee the instructions.)

N d ddA ^wm an a ress( ) Title and a,mage trotas per not aMwr
wcek dewed to posib- a

James So-colowski
• ------------------------------------------------------------
West St. Southington, CT 06489

President - 10 -0-

Jeffrey Jaloeviecki
- ----------------

- ----------------------------
ice-President - 8 0-

20 Frost St Plantsville, CT 06479

Emily Ottavi_
------------- -------- ------ ----------- --

155 Roxbury Rd Plantsville, CT 06479
Vice-President - 8 -0-

James Paraych _
- ---------------------------------- Treasurer -10 -0-

445 Salmon Brook St Granby, CT 06035

Andrew Florian
- ---------------------------------------------------------
512 Mount Vernon Rd Southington, CT 06469

Trustee - 2 -0-

James Cox
-------- -- ----- -• - -- -------- - ----

Redstone Bill Road Plainville, CT 06052
Trustee - 2 -0-

James Shanley __________

23 Mountain Edge Dr Southington, CT 06489
Trustee-2 -0-

---------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------ -------------------------

F«m 990 rzaosl



Form MO N•0^)-31 p P s
FMMM Current Offi Trustees, and Key &gMayees continu Yes No

75a Enter the total number of officers, directors, and trustees permitted to vote on organization business at board
--eL,y; iz

b Are any officers, directors, trustees, or key employees listed in Form 990, Part V-A, or highest compensated

employees listed in Schedule A, Part 1, or highest compensated professional and other independent

contractors listed in Schedule A, Part li-A or 11-B, related to each other through family or business

" attach a statement that identifies the individuals and explains the relationship(s)relationships? If "Yes 75b 3.,

c Do any officers, directors, trustees, or key employees listed m Form 990. Part V-A, or highest compensated

employees listed in Schedule A. Part I , or highest compensated professional and other independent

ensation from an other or anizationst tors fisted in Schedule A Part 11-A or II-B receive com whethery g ,rac , , pcon
that are related to this organization through common supervision or common control?tax exempt or taxable 75c 3,

Note. Related organizations include section 509(a)(3) supporting organizations.

If `Yes," attach a statement that identifies the individuals, explains the relationship between this
organization and the other organization(s), and describes the compensation arrangements,
including amounts paid to each individual by each related organization.

d Does the organization have a written conflict of interest policy? 75d 3

Former Officers, Directors, Trustees, and Key Employees That Received Compensation or Other Benefits (If any former
officer, director, trustee, or key employee received compensation or other benefits (described below) during the year, list that
person below and enter the amount of compensation or other benefits in the appropriate column. See the instructions.)

(A) Name and address (B) Lnsns and Advances (C) coon Ap pfM & amountanddooth

--------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------•-----------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------

.

Offer Information (See the instructions Yes No

" attach a detailed76 Did the organization engage in any activity not previously reported to the IRS? If "Yes --J,
description of each activity . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . 76 3. . . . .. .

77 Were any changes made in the organizing or governing documents but not reported to the IRS? . 77 3. .

If "Yes," attach a conformed copy of the changes.

78a Did the organization have unrelated business gross income of $1 000 or more during the year covered by,
this return? . . . . . 78a 3. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . .b If "Yes " has it filed a tax return on Form 990-T for this year? 78b 3. . . . . . .,

79 Was there a liquidation dissolution termination or substantial contraction during the year? If "Yes " attach, , ,,
a statement . . . . . . . 79 3. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

80a Is the organization related (other than by association with a statewide or nationwide organization) through
common membership, governing bodies, trustees, officers, etc., to any other exempt or nonexempt
organization? . .

--
80a 3. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

b If 'Yes,' enter the name of the organization ► -----------------------------------

_____________________________________________________ and check whether it is q exempt or q nonexempt
81a Enter direct and indirect political expendihues. (See line 81 instructions.) - I sla

b Did the organization file Form 1120-POLfor this year? . 81b 3

Form 990 f



Form 9W RMS) o6- A,)) or ..7
OMM Other Information contin Yes t No

82a Did the organization receive donated services or the use of materials, equipment, or facilities at no charge 3

or at substantially less than fair rental value! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . I WZ

b If `Yes," you may indicate the value of these items here. Do not include this

amount as revenue in Part I or as an expense in Part If.
(See instructions in Part IU.) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

83a Did the organization comply with the public inspection requirements for returns and exemption applications?

b Did the organization comply with the disclosure requirements relating to quid pro quo contributions? . . 83b

84a Did the organization solicit any contributions or gifts that were not tax deductible? . . . . . . . .

b If "Yes," did the organization include with every solicitation an express statement that such contributions or -- -

gifts were riot tax deductible? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

85 501(c)(4), (5), or (6) organizations, a Were substantially, all dues nondeductible by members? . . . . .

b Did the organization make only in-house lobbying expenditures of $2,000 or less? . . . . . . . .

If "Yes" was answered to either 85a or 85b, do not complete 85c through 85h below unless the organization

received a waiver for proxy tax owed for the prior year.

c Dues, assessments, and similar amounts from members . . . . . .

d Section 162(e) lobbying and political expends ures . . . . . . . . .

e Aggregate nondeductible amount of section 6033(e)(1)(A) dues notices . .

f Taxable amount of lobbying and political expenditures pine 85d less 85e) - ^f

9 Does the organization elect to pay the section 6033(e) tax on the amount on fine 85f? . . . . .

h If section 6033(eXl)(A) dues notices were sent, does the organization agree to add the amount on line 85f

to its reasonable estimate of dues allocable to nondeductible lobbying and political expenditures for the
following tax year? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

86 501(c)(7) orgy. Enter a Initiation fees and capital contributions included on
line 12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

b Gross receipts, included on line 12, for public use of dub facilities . . . . . 86b

87 501(c)(12) orgs. Enter a Gross income from members or shareholders . . 87a

b Gross income from other sources. (Do not net amounts due or paid to other
sources against amounts due or received from them.) . . . . . . .

88 At any time during the year, did the organization own a 50% or greater interest in a taxable corporation or
partnership, or an entity disregarded as separate from the organization under Regulations sections 301.7701-2 -

88and 301.7701-3? If "Yes," complete Part IX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

89a 501(c)(3) organizations. Enter. Amount of tax imposed on the organization during the year under.

section 4911 ► .......................: section 4912 10 ........................ section 4955

b 501(c)(3) and 501(c)(4) orgs. Did the organization engage in any section 4958 excess benefit transaction

during the year or did it become aware of an excess benefit transaction from a prior year? If 'Yes,' attach

a statement explaining each transaction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. .

89b,

c Enter. Amount of tax imposed on the organization managers or disqualified persons during the year
under sections 4912, 4955, and 4958 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ►

d Enter. Amount of tax on line 89c, above, reimbursed by the organization . . . . . . . . . ►
90a List the states with which a copy of this return is filed ► None------------------------------

b Number of employees employed in the pay period that includes March 12, 2005 (See
instructions .) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 190b I 12

91a The books are in care of ► James Paraych--------------------------------- Telephone no. ► -(-860 -)877.4477----------

Located at p. 33 KnovAes Ave Plantsville , CT ZIP + 4 10- 06489-1110
--- ---------------------------------------- ---- ---•-------------- ------------

b At any time during the calendar year, did the organization have an interest in or a signature or other authority

over a financial account in a foreign country (such as a bank account, securities account, or other financial Yes No

3account)? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 91b

If "Yes," enter the name of the foreign country _ ________________________________________________________________
See the instructions for exceptions and fling requirements for Form TD F 90-22.1 , Report of Foreign Bank
and Financial Accounts.

c At any time during the calendar year, did the organization maintain an office outside of the United States? 91c

If 'Yes," enter the name of the foreign country ► ----- ____________________________________•-_____------___-_-____
92 Section 4947(a)(1) nonexempt charitable busts filing Form 990 in lieu of Form 1041-Check here . . . . . . ► q

and enter the amount of tax-exempt interest received or accrued during the tax year . . . ► 192 1 --
Fo«m 990 (2005)



Fan 990 Q ^^ o6^3)a P 8
of Activities rcee the ir^ut ons`

Note: Enter grow ts y , Urve4ated business income E ed by sin 512, 513, H_514] (E)

/IRnt.̂ a1GT/.

W Program service revenue
®1$Ien ax /^! owit Amount

exem function

income

a
b

c
d

0

f MedcarwMedicaid payments . . . . .

g f=ees and contracts from government agencies

94 Mernbership dies and assessrnents 12,662.00. .

95 Interest on savings and temporary cash mveshnents 1,751.68

96 Dividends and interest from securities . .

97 Net rental income or (toss) from nil estate:

a debt-financed property . . . . . . .

b not debt-financed property 90002 934.90. . . .

98 Net rental income or (loss) from personal property

99 Other investment income . . .. . .

100 Gain or (loss) from sales of assets other than inueotory

101 Net income or (loss) from s^Ciaf events 2,622.32.

102 Gross profit or (loss) from sales of inventory 30,160.35

103 Other revenue: a Contributions 5,124.00

b

c
d

e

104 Subtotal (add cok nns (B) (D) and (E)) 934 .90 52,320.35, ,
105 Total (add fine 104, coluirms (B), (D). and (E)) .
Note: Line 105 nfus fine 1d Part L should equal the a

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53,255.25

mount on tine 12 Part L

&MUM R of Activities to the of Ex the instructions.)

Line No. Explain how each activity for % income is reported in column (E) of Part VU contributed importantly to the accomplishment
of the organamtion•s exempt purposes (other than by providing ti.mds for such purposes).

94 These are membershi p dues to provide the members benefits and to maintain the club
101 Income is used for scholarships and donations to organizations and individuals
102 See Attached

103 Public contribution towards special events
lja^ Ofonnabon RegarMM Taxable SOMMarieS and ifnttibm (See the tisMjctions

Name. widress. an%dN of
Dartnerstem. or disrsuarded entift I F1*°n• Pt Nature of activities Total income

Please
Sign
Hein

Paid

Amaeft
ft"

(a) Qd ila organization, during the yam, n ave any {u , deedly ar in YPaY P ^ on a personal bandit ? . q Yes q No

(b) Did the organization, during the year, pay premiums, directly or indrectty, on a personal benefit contract? q Yes q No
Note: If 'Yes" to fbl. ft Form 8870 and Form 4720 (see yr



Form 990 Schedule

Polish Falcons Of America , Nest 307
33 Knowles Ave.
Plantsville , CT 06479

Part I - Line 9

Event

Kielbasa Open
Lady Falcon Open
Installation Dinner

Part 1 - Line IOC

Gross Contributions Net Direct
Revenue Revenue Expenses

22533.00 3924.00 18609.00 17602.62
8001.00 1200.00 6801.00 5408.51
1046.00 0.00 1046.00 822.55

ID# 06-0613108

Year Ended - 2005

Net Profit

1006.38
1392.49
223.45

31580.00 5124.00 26456.00 23833.68 2622.32

Gross Sales 107,003.37
Begin Inventory 20,517.00
Purchases - Liquor & Beer 40,235.86
Purchases - Food & Soda 4,155.75
Cost Of Labor 30,670.66

95,579.27

Less Ending Inventory 18,736.25
Cost Of Goods Sold 76,843.02
Gross Profit 30,160.35



Form 9P„D$chedule

Polish Falcons Of America, Nest 307'
33 Knowles Ave.
Plantsville, CT 06479

Part lI Line 22

A $500 College Scholarship Was Given To
Joseph Collier
Southington, CT 06489

He is not related to any member of the organization

A $500 College Scholarship Was Given To
Kimberly Spreda
Southington, CT 06489

She is not related to any member of the organization

A $500 College Scholarship Was Given To
Jennifer Jalowiecki
Southington , CT 06489

She is related to a member of the organization
We have one scholarship specifically for relatives of members

Donations To Various Oganizations
and Individuals

Aidan Stewart Cancer Fund
American Legion Baseball
American Legion Boys State
American Legion Girls State
Blood Drive
Elks - Public Safety Night
Leukemia & Lymphonia Society
Other Clubs
Packages To Poland
SHS Lacrosse
VA Medical Center
Mark Miller
Michael Clark
College of the Holy Cross
SHS Goff Tournament Booster Club
Connecticut Magic
SHS Grad Party
Southington Fireflgters Local 2033
Southington Elks
St Thomas
Gary Hewins Memorial Golf Outing
Walk To Cure
Town of Southington
Ashley Albini
SGSL Building Project
SVMFL
American Legion

Use of building donated to American Red Cross

D# 06-0613108

Year Ended - 2005

500.00

500.00

500.00

100.00
60.00
75.00
75.00

355.50
50.00

100.00
1,490.00

16.60
50.00

1,700.00
200.00
100.00
25.00
100.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

360.00
150.00
50.00
25.00
50.00

100.00
50.00
80.00

600.00

Use of building donated to American Cancer Society 150.00

7787.10
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